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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Whitten3039
BGA

8.700 9.100 8.9008.575 35.275
9T 1T 6T 5 1 

1 

Taylor Maul3083
IRON CROSS

7.600 9.100 9.0508.900 34.650
28T 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Elliana Faykus3065
IRON CROSS

8.600 7.900 8.7008.950 34.150
14T 15T 2 7 3 

3 

Merlova Johnson3035
ACROSPORTS

8.600 8.300 8.7508.450 34.100
14T 5T 9 6 4 

4 

Tara Woeste3335
ACROSPORTS

8.400 8.500 9.0008.050 33.950
19 4 17T 2T 5 

5 

Adeline Caudle3030
ACROSPORTS

9.000 7.450 8.5508.700 33.700
3T 20 5 8T 6 

6 

Rebekah Molander3028
ACROSPORTS

9.400 7.100 8.9508.200 33.650
1 24 13T 4 7 

7 

Maci Miller3034
ACROSPORTS

9.000 7.000 8.5008.975 33.475
3T 26T 1 11T 8 

8 

Julianna Musser3081
IRON CROSS

8.550 8.000 8.3008.575 33.425
18 11T 6T 16T 9 

9 

Madelyn Smith3038
BGA

8.000 8.300 8.3008.775 33.375
21T 5T 4 16T 10 

10 

Savanna Stang3027
ACROSPORTS

9.200 7.600 8.3508.200 33.350
2 17T 13T 15 11 

11 

Olivia Meche3025
ACROSPORTS

8.700 7.050 9.0008.500 33.250
9T 25 8 2T 12T

12T

Lauren Findley3026
ACROSPORTS

8.750 7.950 8.5008.050 33.250
8 13T 17T 11T 12T

12T

Shannon Stiles3023
ACROSPORTS

8.800 8.600 8.0007.700 33.100
5T 3 24T 19T 14T

14T

Ryanne Beall3021
ACROSPORTS

8.700 8.000 8.5507.850 33.100
9T 11T 22 8T 14T

14T

Riley Castle3032
ACROSPORTS

8.600 7.900 8.1008.400 33.000
14T 15T 10 18 16 

16 

Brooklyn Beaty3031
ACROSPORTS

8.700 8.125 7.7507.700 32.275
9T 8 24T 25T 17 

17 

Kylah Cox3068
IRON CROSS

8.800 7.500 7.8508.100 32.250
5T 19 16 22T 18 

18 

Presley Roberts3072
IRON CROSS

7.900 7.950 7.6508.350 31.850
25 13T 11T 27 19 

19 

Jaci Morman3022
ACROSPORTS

8.800 7.150 8.5007.100 31.550
5T 22T 32 11T 20T

20T

Rylee  Vyvial3075
IRON CROSS

7.400 8.250 8.0007.900 31.550
34 7 20T 19T 20T

20T

Jamison Anciano3077
IRON CROSS

8.700 6.850 7.6008.350 31.500
9T 28 11T 28 22 

22 

Zoe Gonzalez3036
ACROSPORTS

8.600 8.050 7.8506.950 31.450
14T 9T 35T 22T 23 

23 

Tessa Devine3067
IRON CROSS

8.000 7.400 7.8508.125 31.375
21T 21 15 22T 24 

24 

Jenna Debaillon3066
IRON CROSS

8.200 7.600 7.7507.800 31.350
20 17T 23 25T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Dana's Gymnastics



District Qualifier
Meet Results
Aug 23-24, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 8/24/2014 5:11:35 PM

Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lacey Keller3082
IRON CROSS

7.600 7.150 8.5007.900 31.150
28T 22T 20T 11T 26 

26 

Rebecca Foley3064
IRON CROSS

8.000 8.050 7.5507.450 31.050
21T 9T 26T 29 27 

27 

Anna Balistreri3029
ACROSPORTS

8.000 6.200 8.5508.050 30.800
21T 32T 17T 8T 28 

28 

Mia Wilson3024
ACROSPORTS

7.600 7.000 8.0007.000 29.600
28T 26T 34 19T 29 

29 

McKenzie Morris3079
IRON CROSS

7.800 6.700 7.0007.450 28.950
26T 29 26T 35 30 

30 

Annie Hensley3076
IRON CROSS

7.800 6.200 7.4007.350 28.750
26T 32T 28 31T 31 

31 

Anna Otero3070
IRON CROSS

7.450 6.000 7.5007.250 28.200
33 34 30 30 32 

32 

Abigail Voelkel3073
IRON CROSS

6.800 5.955 7.0507.200 27.005
35T 35 31 34 33 

33 

Harper Mansfield3069
IRON CROSS

7.500 5.100 6.4507.300 26.350
32 36 29 36 34 

34 

Charlotte Truesdell3071
IRON CROSS

6.800 6.450 7.1005.800 26.150
35T 30 38 33 35 

35 

Camille Richoux3078
IRON CROSS

6.800 4.900 7.4006.650 25.750
35T 37 37 31T 36 

36 

Hailey Cook3080
IRON CROSS

7.600 4.400 6.3007.050 25.350
28T 38 33 37 37 

37 

Macy McWhirter3074
IRON CROSS

6.000 6.300 5.1006.950 24.350
38 31 35T 38 38 

38 
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